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NOMBRE NIF

TORRES*AMAT,VICTOR 0452902117
TORRES*ARANDA,PEDROANTONIO 045297337X
TORRES*BARROSO,FRANCISCOJAVIER 000687616P

TORRES*FERRER,RAFAEL 045269627S
TORRES*FERRER,RAFAEL 045269627S
TORRES*GONZALEZ,DOLORES
TORRES*GONZALEZ,DOLORES
TORRES*GUTIERREZ,LEONOR 017850229K
TORRES*LAO,FRANCISCO 034853829C

TORRES*MOLINA,JOSEGUMERSINDO  029082109N
TORRES*MUNOZ,GRACIADEL SALIENTE 075266410Z
TORRES*MUNOZ,GRACIADEL SALIENTE 075266410Z
TORRES*MUNOZ,GRACIADEL SALIENTE 075266410Z

TORRES*NOGUERA,CARMELO 023797302F
TORRES*PEREZ,JOAQUIN 022958483K
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANA 045223289E
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANAMARIA 024223387V
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO 045229757G
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO 045229757G
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,ANTONIO 045229757G
TORRES*RODRIGUEZ,JOSE MARIA 0426736598
TORRUBIA*RAMON,JOSE 030786099R
TORRUBIA*RAMON,JOSE 030786099R
TORRUBIA*RAMON,JOSE 030786099R

TORTOSA*FERNANDEZ,MARIADEL PILAR 074633564J
TORTOSA*FERNANDEZ,MARIADEL PILAR 074633564J

TORTOSA*GIMENEZ,JUAN ANTONIO 045584136E
TORTOSA*MOHAMED,ANTONIOJOSE 045303421E
TORTOSA*MOHAMED,ANTONIO JOSE 045303421E

CONCEPTO
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PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
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PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
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PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
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REFERENCIA
114673262
111795543
112601703
113508756
113508847
115204494
115309949
111664146
114673301
112602438
107697658
107785839
110090946
108060397
113509491
114673448
107432079
107489619
107607582
107634849
107663114
107689487
107741315
108138721
108232246
108328239
108424141
110091218
114543335
114673554
113509582
110091309
110091499
110505261
112602801
113509763
107570261
111760562
111760744



